
Kristine Meininger-Engel
Fischli-Wills Student Success 135
(785) 628-4551
krmeininger@fhsu.edu

Advises students with last names M-Z

Kurtis Rodriguez
Fischli-Wills Student Success 133
(785) 628-4736
krrodriguez@fhsu.edu

Advises students with last names A-L

Mrs. Jessica Heronemus-Claiborn
Lecturer of Accounting
McCartney Hall 216F
(785) 628-4746
jaheronemus@fhsu.edu
Accounting (no concentration) Students

Dr. Cole Engel
Associate Professor  of Accounting
McCartney Hall 209C
(785) 628-5325
cjengel2@fhsu.edu
Accounting (Public Accounting) Students

Dr. Tom Johansen
Professor of Finance
McCartney Hall  216E
(785) 628-5867
tcjohansen@fhsu.edu
Finance (no concentration) Students

Dr. Emily Breit
Professor of Finance
McCartney Hall 203E
(785) 628-5318
esbreit@fhsu.edu
Finance (Banking) Students

Dr. Sam Schreyer
Professor of Economics
McCartney Hall 203D
(785) 628-5683
smschreyer@fhsu.edu
Finance (Economics) Students

Dr. Christina Glenn
Assistant Professor of Financial Planning
McCartney Hall 216C
(785) 628-5237
ceglenn@fhsu.edu
Finance (Financial Planning) Students

Dr. Jesse Jacobs
Assistant Professor  of Economics
McCartney Hall 203F
(785) 628-4107
jwjacobs@fhsu.edu
Int'l Business & Economics Students

PROFESSIONAL ADVISORS AND FACULTY MENTORS FOR THE
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, FINANCE, AND ACCOUNTING

How to find your mentor:
In Workday, open the menu on the top left and click 
"myFHSU," then on the left side under "Important 
Contacts Support Network" you will find the role 
"Faculty Mentor." Scroll to the right and you will see the 
name and contact information for your faculty mentor.

Department of Economics, Finance, and Accounting, McCartney Hall 201, (785) 628-5805, efa@fhsu.edu

Role of Professional Advisors:
Explain Academic Policies

Assist with Course Scheduling
Help Create Your Academic Plan

Role of Faculty Mentors:
Discuss Your Career Plans

Explore Opportunities in Your Field
Help with Professional Development

Your Professional Advisor and your Faculty Mentor will both help you navigate
academic success and connect you with students resources that are beneficial to you.

Professional Advisors for Accounting, Finance, and International Business and Economics Majors:

Faculty Mentors for Accounting, Finance, and International Business and Economics Majors:


